
RED OAK MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Name Position E-mail Address 

Office Staff 

Nathan Perrien Principal perrienn@roschools.org 

Kim Pratt Secretary prattk@roschools.org 

Beth DeBolt Secretary deboltb@roschools.org  

Tracy Vannausdle Student Support vannausdlet@roschools.org  

Heather Gothberg Counselor gothbergh@roschools.org 

Staff 

Curtis Adams Art adams1@roschools.org 

John Allison Para Professional allisonj@roschools.org 

Sharon Allison Special Education allisons@roschools.org 

Julie Anderson Para Professional andersonj@roschools.org  

Marci Bishop Para Professional bishopm@roschools.org 

Shana Brown Special Education browns@roschools.org  

Jessie Bruning Para Professional bruningj@roschools.org  

Dave Carlson Industrial Tech carlsond@roschools.org 

Mary Carlson Science carlsonm@roschools.org 

Amy Confer Para Professional confera@roschools.org 

Dan DeGroot Social Studies degrootd@roschools.org  

Trish Fellers ELO fellerst@roschools.org  

Leanne Fluckey Instructional Coach fluckeyl@roschools.org 

Linda Guerra ELL Translator guerral@roschools.org 

Heather Hall Nurse hallh@roschools.org 

Adam Hastings Mathematics hastingsa@roschools.org  

Patty Henke FACS henkep@roschools.org 

John Hewett Instrumental Music hewettj@roschools.org 

Adam Hietbrink Science hietbrinka@roschools.org 

Laura Horn Media Specialist hornl@roschools.org  

Barb Lombard Para Professional lombardb@roschools.org  

Kelsey Mangold Language Arts mangoldk@roschools.org  

Terra Marsden Vocal Music marsdente@roschools.org  

Mike Moran Physical Education moranm@roschools.org  

Sami Moyers Language Arts moyerss@roschools.org 

Steve Murcek Custodian murceks@roschools.org  

Jane Murren Food Service murrenj@roschools.org  

Hayley Perkins Social Studies perkinsh@roschools.org 

Allison Pfaltzgraff Language Arts pfaltzgraffa@roschools.org  

Daniel Pfaltzgraff Language Arts pfaltzgraffd@roschools.org  

Dan Pollock Mathematics pollockd@roschools.org  

Christy Rea Media Para Professional reac@roschools.org 

Stacey Rolenc Title 1/ELL rolencs@roschools.org   

Vicki Sickels Reading sickelsv@roschools.org 

Shelly Stevens Para Professional stevenss@roschools.org  
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